



Built on an unwavering commitment to 100% organic, ethically and sustainably sourced food, Biona began life around a kitchen table in London over 30 years ago. Noel and Donata started experimenting with home-made granola, which they sold in their pioneering organic food shop. It was so popular, they quickly outgrew their kitchen and Biona was born.

Low in sugar and high in fibre, this granola makes for a nutritious start to the day. The perfectly crunchy oat clusters are made with wholegrain oats, and are lovingly baked with a hint of tapioca syrup for a touch of sweetness.

Average Nutritional Values/ durchschnittliche Nährwerte/ valeur nutritionnelle moyenne pour/ keskimääräinen ravintoarvo/ Μέση Διατροφική Αξία/ gemiddelde voedingswaarde/ näringsvärden/ per 100g	
Energy/Energie/energie/energia/ενέργεια/energie/energi	1869kJ/447kcal
Fat/Fett/matieres grasses/rasva/λίπαρά/vetten/fett	17g
of which saturates/davon gesättigte Fettsäuren/dont acides gras saturés/josta tyydyttymyttä/εκ των οποίων κορεσμένα/waarvan verzadigde vetzuren/varav mättat fett	3.4g
Carbohydrate/Kohlenhydrate/glucides/hiilihydraatti/υδατάνθρακες/koolhydraten/kolhydrat	56g
of which sugars/davon Zucker/dont sucres/josta sokereita/εκ των οποίων σάκχαρα/waarvan suikers/varav sockerarter	3.4g
Fibre/Ballaststoffe/fibres alimentaires/ravintokuitu/εδώδιμες ίνες/vezels/fiber	16g
Protein/Eiweiß/proteïnes/proteiini/πρωτεΐνη/eiwitten/protein	9.4g
Salt/Salt/sel/suola/αλάτι/zout/salt	<0.01g

Storage instructions: store in a cool and dry place/ Kühl und trocken lagern/ Conserver dans un endroit frais et sec/ Säilytä kuivassa ja viileässä/ Διατηρείται σε δροσερό και ξηρό μέρος/ Bewaren op een koele en droge plaats/ Förvaras svalt och torrt

Have you tried our other delicious granolas?



375ge



ORGANIC-BIO GRANOLA OATY CLUSTERS

(GB) ORGANIC WHOLE OATS WITH CHICORY ROOT FIBRE
Ingredients: Whole Rolled Oats* (67%), Tapioca Syrup* (15%), Sunflower Oil*, Chicory Root Fibre* (8%), Puffed Spelt Wheat*, Rasted Coconut*, * = Certified Organic Ingredients.
Allergy advice: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, please see ingredients in bold.
Not suitable for sesame, milk and nut (almond, cashew, hazelnut) allergy sufferers due to manufacturing methods. Best before: see stamp on base.

(D) BIO VOLLKORNHAFER MIT ZICHORIENWURZELFASERN
Zutaten: Vollkornhaferflocken* (67%), Tapiokasirup* (15%), Sonnenblumenöl*, Ballaststoff aus Zichorienwurzel* (8%), gepuffter Dinkelweizen*, Kokosraspeln*, * = aus kontrolliert biologischem Anbau. Für Allergene und Getreide mit Gluten siehe fett gedruckte Zutaten. Aufgrund der Produktionsmethode nicht geeignet für Sesam-, Milch- und Nuss-Allergiker (Mandel, Cashew, Haselnuss).
Mindestens haltbar bis: siehe Boden.

(F) AVOINE COMPLÈTE AUX FIBRES DE RACINE DE CHICORÉE BIOLOGIQUE
Ingrédients: Flocons d'avoine complète* (67%), sirop de tapioca* (15%), huile de tournesol*, fibre de racine de chicorée* (8%), épeautre (blé) soufflé*, noix de coco rapée*, * = issus de l'agriculture biologique. Pour les allergènes, inclusif les grames contenant gluten, voir ingrédients en caractères gras. Suite aux méthodes de fabrication, ne pas approprier pour des gens avec une allergie pour au sésame, lait et a noix (amande, noix de cajou, noisette).
À consommer de préférence avant: voir ci-dessous.

375ge



ORGANIC-BIO GRANOLA OATY CLUSTERS

LOW SUGAR

high in
fibre

free from
palm oil

375ge



DE-ÖKO-007
EU/non-EU Agriculture
EU-/Nicht-EU-Landwirtschaft
Agriculture UE/non UE
EU:n ja muusta kuin EU:n maataloudesta
Γεωργία ΕΕ/εκτός ΕΕ
EU/niet-EU Landbouw
EU/icke-EU-jordbruk

www.biona.co.uk

Biona, 6a Lower Teddington Rd, Kingston, KT1 4ER, United Kingdom
Biona, Turfsteker 6, 8433 HT, Haulerwijk, Netherlands



001



ORGANIC-BIO GRANOLA OATY CLUSTERS

(FIN) LUOMU TÄYSJYVÄKAURAA
SIKURILUURIKUUDULLA
Ainesosat: Täysjyväkaurahiutale* (67%), tapiokasiirappi* (15%), auringonkukkaöljy*, sikurijuurikuuti* (8%), turvotettu spelttivelhän*, raastettu kokos*. * =Sertifioitu luomutuote.
Allergeenit: Katso lihavoidut ainesosat. Tuote sisältää gluteenipitoista viljaa. Tuotteen valmistustapa ei sovelly seesami-, maito- ja pähkinä (manteli, cashew, hasselpähkinä) allergisille.
Parasta ennen: katso pohja.

(GR) ΒΙΟΛΟΓΙΚΗ ΒΡΩΜΗ ΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΜΕΙΝΕΣ ΠΙΖΑΣ ΚΙΧΟΡΙΟΥ
Συστατικά: Βρώμη ολικής άλεσης* (67%), σιρόπι ταπίοκας* (15%), ηλιέλαιο*, ίνες ρίζας κιχωρίου* (8%), διογκωμένο σιτάρι ντινκελ*, τριμμένη καρύδα*. * = πιστοποιημένα βιολογικά συστατικά. Για αλλεργιογόνα, συμπεριλαμβανομένων των δημητριακών που περιέχουν γλουτένη, βλέπε συστατικά με έντονο σκούρο χρώμα. Λόγω των μεθόδων παρασκευής του, το προϊόν δεν είναι κατάλληλο για άτομα με αλλεργίες σε σουσάμι, γάλα και ξηρούς καρπούς (αμύγδαλο, κάσιους, φουντούκι).
Ανάλωση κατά προτίμηση πριν από: βλέπε βάση συσκευασίας.

(NL) BIOLOGISCHE HELE HAVER MET CHICOREWORTTELVEZEL
Ingrediënten: volkoren havervlokken* (67%), tapiocasiroop* (15%), zonnebloemolie*, chicoreiworttelvezel* (8%), gepofte spelttarwe*, geraspte kokosnoot*. * = van gecontroleerde biologische landbouw. Voor de allergenen, inclusief granen die gluten bevatten, zie ingrediënten in het vet weergegeven. Ten gevolge van de bereidingsmethodes, niet geschikt voor sesam, melk en noten (amandel, cashew, hazelnoot). Ten minste houdbaar tot: zie stempel.

(SE) EKOLOGISK FULLKORNSHAVRE MED KIKORIAROTSFIBER
Ingredienser: Valsad fullkornshavre* (67%), tapiokasirap* (15%), solrosolja*, cikoriarotsfiber* (8%), puffat speltvete*, riven kokos*. * =Certifierad ekologisk. För allergener, inklusive spannmål som innehåller gluten, Se ingredienser i fett stil. På grund av tillverkningsprocessen är produkten inte lämplig för personer som är allergiska mot sesam, mjölk och nötter (mandel, cashewnöt, hasselnöt). Bäst före: Se botten.

375ge